Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 1 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
C1-08375 C1 coni. con. implant D3.75 L8mm, SP
C1-08420 C1 coni. con. implant D4.20 L8mm, SP
C1-08500 C1 coni. con. implant D5 L8mm, WP
C1-10330 C1 coni. con. implant D3.30 L10mm, NP
C1-10375 C1 coni. con. implant D3.75 L10mm, SP
C1-10420 C1 coni. con. implant D4.20 L10mm, SP
C1-10500 C1 coni. con. implant D5 L10mm, WP
C1-11330 C1 coni. con. implant D3.30 L11.5mm, NP
C1-11375 C1 coni. con. implant D3.75 L11.50mm, SP
C1-11420 C1 coni. con. implant D4.20 L11.50mm, SP
C1-11500 C1 coni. con. implant D5 L11.50mm, WP
C1-13330 C1 coni. con. implant D3.30 L13mm, NP
C1-13375 C1 coni. con. implant D3.75 L13mm, SP
C1-13420 C1 coni. con. implant D4.20 L13mm, SP
C1-13500 C1 coni. con. implant D5 L13mm, WP
C1-16330 C1 coni. con. implant D3.30 L16mm, NP
C1-16375 C1 coni. con. implant D3.75 L16mm, SP
C1-16420 C1 coni. con. implant D4.20 L16mm, SP
C1-16500 C1 coni. con. implant D5 L16mm, WP
C1B-08375 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.75 L8mm, SP
C1B-08420 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D4.20 L8mm, SP
C1B-08500 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L8mm, WP
C1B-10330 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L10mm, NP
C1B-10375 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.75 L10mm, SP
C1B-10420 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D4.20 L10mm, SP
C1B-10500 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L10mm, WP
C1B-11330 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L11.5mm, NP
C1B-11375 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.75 L11.5mm, SP
C1B-11420 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D4.20 L11.5mm, SP
C1B-11500 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L11.5mm, WP
C1B-13330 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L13mm, NP
C1B-13375 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.75 L13mm, SP
C1B-13420 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D4.20 L13mm, SP
C1B-13500 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L13mm, WP
C1B-16330 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L16mm, NP
C1B-16375 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D3.75 L16mm, SP
C1B-16420 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D4.20 L16mm, SP
C1B-16500 C1 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L16mm, WP
C1-M08375 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.75 L8mm, SP
C1-M08420 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø4.20 L8mm, SP
C1-M08500 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø5 L8mm, WP
C1-M10330 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L10mm, NP
C1-M10375 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.75 L10mm, SP
C1-M10420 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø4.20 L10mm, SP
C1-M10500 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø5 L10mm, WP
C1-M11330 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L11.5mm, NP
List of products
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 2 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
C1-M11375 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.75 L11.50mm, SP
C1-M11420 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø4.20 L11.50mm, SP
C1-M11500 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø5 L11.50mm, WP
C1-M13330 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L13mm, NP
C1-M13375 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.75 L13mm, SP
C1-M13420 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø4.20 L13mm, SP
C1-M13500 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø5 L13mm, WP
C1-M16330 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L16mm, NP
C1-M16375 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø3.75 L16mm, SP
C1-M16420 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø4.20 L16mm, SP
C1-M16500 Guided C1 coni. con. implant ø5 L16mm, WP
EF4-08375 M4 external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 8mm
EF4-08420 M4 external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 8mm
EF4-08500 M4 external hex. implant dia. 5 L 8mm
EF4-10330 M4 external hex. implant dia.3.30 L 10mm
EF4-10375 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.75 L 10mm
EF4-10420 M4 external hex. implant dia 4.20 L 10mm
EF4-10500 M4 external hex. implant dia 5 L 10mm
EF4-11330 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.30 L 11.50mm
EF4-11375 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.75 L 11.50mm
EF4-11420 M4 external hex. implant dia 4.20 L 11.50mm
EF4-11500 M4 external hex. implant dia 5 L 11.50mm
EF4-13330 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.30 L 13mm
EF4-13375 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.75 L 13mm
EF4-13420 M4 external hex. implant dia 4.20 L 13mm
EF4-13500 M4 external hex. implant dia 5 L 13mm
EF4-16330 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.30 L 16mm
EF4-16375 M4 external hex. implant dia 3.75  L 16mm
EF4-16420 M4 external hex. implant dia 4.20 L 16mm
EF4-16500 M4 external hex. implant dia 5 L 16mm
EF5-08375 Lance external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 8mm
EF5-08420 Lance external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 8mm
EF5-08500 Lance external hex. implant dia. 5 L 8mm
EF5-10375 Lance external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 10mm
EF5-10420 Lance external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 10mm
EF5-10500 Lance external hex. implant dia. 5 L 10mm
EF5-11375 Lance external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 11.50mm
EF5-11420 Lance external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 11.50mm
EF5-11500 Lance external hex. implant dia. 5 L 11.50mm
EF5-13375 Lance external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 13mm
EF5-13420 Lance external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 13mm
EF5-13500 Lance external hex. implant dia. 5 L 13mm
EF5-16375 Lance external hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 16mm
EF5-16420 Lance external hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 16mm
EF5-16500 Lance external hex. implant dia. 5 L 16mm
M7B-06420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L6mm, SP
M7B-06500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L6mm, WP
M7B-06600 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D6 L6mm, WP
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 3 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
M7B-08375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L8mm, SP
M7B-08420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L8mm, SP
M7B-08500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L8mm, WP
M7B-08600 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D6 L8mm, WP
M7B-10330 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.30 L10mm, NP
M7B-10375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L10mm, SP
M7B-10420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L10mm, SP
M7B-10500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L10mm, WP
M7B-10600 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D6 L10mm, WP
M7B-11330 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.30 L11.50mm, NP
M7B-11375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L11.50mm, SP
M7B-11420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L11.50mm, SP
M7B-11500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L11.50mm, WP
M7B-11600 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D6 L11.50mm, WP
M7B-13330 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.30 L13mm, NP
M7B-13375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L13mm, SP
M7B-13420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L13mm, SP
M7B-13500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L13mm, WP
M7B-13600 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D6 L13mm, WP
M7B-16330 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.30 L16mm, NP
M7B-16375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L16mm, SP
M7B-16420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L16mm, SP
M7B-16500 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D5 L16mm, WP
M7B-18375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L18mm, SP
M7B-18420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L18mm, SP
M7B-20375 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D3.75 L20mm, SP
M7B-20420 SEVEN B+ internal hex. implant D4.20 L20mm, SP
MF4-06420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 6mm
MF4-06500 M4 internal hex. implant  dia. 5 L 6mm
MF4-06600 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 6mm
MF4-08375 M4 internal hex. implant dia.3.75 L 8mm
MF4-08420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 8mm
MF4-08500 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 8mm
MF4-08600 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 8mm
MF4-10330 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 10mm, NP
MF4-10375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 10mm
MF4-10420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 10mm
MF4-10500 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 10mm
MF4-10600 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 10mm
MF4-11330 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 11.50mm, NP
MF4-11375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 11.50mm
MF4-11420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 11.50mm
MF4-11500 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 11.50mm
MF4-11600 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 11.50mm
MF4-13330 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 13mm, NP
MF4-13375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 13mm
MF4-13420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 13mm
MF4-13500 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 13mm
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 4 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
MF4-13600 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 13mm
MF4-16330 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 16mm, NP
MF4-16375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 16mm
MF4-16420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 16mm
MF4-16500 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 16mm
MF4-18375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 18mm
MF4-18420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 18mm
MF4-20375 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 20mm
MF4-20420 M4 internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 20mm
MF5-06420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 6mm
MF5-06500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 6mm
MF5-06600 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 6mm
MF5-08420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 8mm
MF5-08500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 8mm
MF5-08600 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 8mm
MF5-10330 Lance internal hex. implant dia.3.30 L10mm, NP
MF5-10375 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 10mm
MF5-10420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 10mm
MF5-10500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 10mm
MF5-10600 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 10mm
MF5-11330 Lance internal hex. implant dia.3.30 L11.50mm, NP
MF5-11375 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 11.50mm
MF5-11420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 11.50mm
MF5-11500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 11.50mm
MF5-11600 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 11.50mm
MF5-13330 Lance internal hex. implant dia.3.30 L13mm, NP
MF5-13375 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 13mm
MF5-13420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 13mm
MF5-13500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 13mm
MF5-13600 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 6 L 13 mm
MF5-16330 Lance internal hex. implant dia.3.30 L16mm, NP
MF5-16375 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 16mm
MF5-16420 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 16mm
MF5-16500 Lance internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 16mm
MF7-06420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 6mm
MF7-06500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 6mm
MF7-06600 Seven internal hex. implant dia.6 L 6mm
MF7-08375 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 8mm
MF7-08420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 8mm
MF7-08500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 8mm
MF7-08600 Seven internal hex. implant dia.6 L 8mm
MF7-10330 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 10mm NP
MF7-10375 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 10mm
MF7-10420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 10mm
MF7-10500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 10mm
MF7-10600 Seven internal hex. implant dia.6 L 10mm
MF7-11330 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 11.50mm NP
MF7-11375 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 11.50mm
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 5 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
MF7-11420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 11.50mm
MF7-11500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 11.50mm
MF7-11600 Seven internal hex. implant dia.6 L 11.50mm
MF7-13330 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 13mm NP
MF7-13375 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 13mm
MF7-13420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 13mm
MF7-13500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 13mm
MF7-13600 Seven internal hex. implant dia.6 L 13mm
MF7-16330 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 16mm NP
MF7-16375 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 16mm
MF7-16420 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 16mm
MF7-16500 Seven internal hex. implant dia. 5 L 16mm
MF7-18375 SEVEN internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 18mm
MF7-18420 SEVEN internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 18mm
MF7-20375 SEVEN internal hex. implant dia. 3.75 L 20mm
MF7-20420 SEVEN internal hex. implant dia. 4.20 L 20mm
MF9-08375 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 3.75, 8mm
MF9-08410 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.10, 8mm
MF9-08480 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.80, 8mm
MF9-10375 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 3.75, 10mm
MF9-10410 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.10, 10mm
MF9-10480 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.80, 10mm
MF9-11375 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 3.75, 11.50mm
MF9-11410 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.10, 11.50mm
MF9-11480 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.80, 11.50mm
MF9-13375 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 3.75, 13mm
MF9-13410 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.10, 13mm
MF9-13480 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.80, 13mm
MF9-16375 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 3.75, 16mm
MF9-16410 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.10, 16mm
MF9-16480 Mistral internal octa. implant dia. 4.80, 16mm
MG7-10330 MGUIDE Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 10mm, NP
MG7-11330 MGUIDE Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 11.50mm, NP
MG7-13330 MGUIDE Seven internal hex. implant dia. 3.30 L 13mm, NP
MO1-10300 Uno one piece implant dia. 3 L 10mm
MO1-10350 Uno one piece implant dia. 3.50 L 10mm
MO1-11300 Uno one piece implant dia. 3 L 11.50mm
MO1-11350 Uno one piece implant dia. 3.50 L 11.50mm
MO1-13300 Uno one piece implant dia. 3 L 13mm
MO1-13350 Uno one piece implant dia. 3.50 L 13mm
MO1-16300 Uno one piece implant dia. 3 L 16mm
MO1-16350 Uno one piece implant dia. 3.50 L 16mm
TF1-A1024 Provisional implant 10mm
TF1-A1324 Provisional implant 13mm
TF1-B1024 Etched provisional implant anchor 10mm
TF1-B1324 Etched provisional implant anchor 13mm
V3-08390 V3 coni. con. implant D3.90 L8mm, SP
V3-08430 V3 coni. con. implant D4.30 L8mm, SP
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 6 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
V3-08500 V3 coni. con. implant D5 L8mm, SP
V3-10330 V3 coni. con. implant D3.30 L10mm, NP
V3-10390 V3 coni. con. implant D3.90 L10mm, SP
V3-10430 V3 coni. con. implant D4.30 L10mm, SP
V3-10500 V3 coni. con. implant D5 L10mm, SP
V3-11330 V3 coni. con. implant D3.30 L11.50mm, NP
V3-11390 V3 coni. con. implant D3.90 L11.50mm, SP
V3-11430 V3 coni. con. implant D4.30 L11.50mm, SP
V3-11500 V3 coni. con. implant D5 L11.50mm, SP
V3-13330 V3 coni. con. implant D3.30 L13mm, NP
V3-13390 V3 coni. con. implant D3.90 L13mm, SP
V3-13430 V3 coni. con. implant D4.30 L13mm, SP
V3-13500 V3 coni. con. implant D5 L13mm, SP
V3-16330 V3 coni. con. implant D3.30 L16mm, NP
V3-16390 V3 coni. con. implant D3.90 L16mm, SP
V3-16430 V3 coni. con. implant D4.30 L16mm, SP
V3-16500 V3 coni. con. implant D5 L16mm, SP
V3B-08390 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.90 L8mm, SP
V3B-08430 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D4.30 L8mm, SP
V3B-08500 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L8mm, SP
V3B-10330 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L10mm, NP
V3B-10390 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.90 L10mm, SP
V3B-10430 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D4.30 L10mm, SP
V3B-10500 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L10mm, SP
V3B-11330 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L11.5mm, NP
V3B-11390 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.90 L11.5mm, SP
V3B-11430 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D4.30 L11.5mm, SP
V3B-11500 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L11.5mm, SP
V3B-13330 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L13mm, NP
V3B-13390 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.90 L13mm, SP
V3B-13430 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D4.30 L13mm, SP
V3B-13500 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L13mm, SP
V3B-16330 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.30 L16mm, NP
V3B-16390 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D3.90 L16mm, SP
V3B-16430 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D4.30 L16mm, SP
V3B-16500 V3 B+ coni. con. implant D5 L16mm, SP
V3-M08390 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.90 L8mm, SP
V3-M08430 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø4.30 L8mm, SP
V3-M08500 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø5 L8mm, SP
V3-M10330 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L10mm, NP
V3-M10390 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.90 L10mm, SP
V3-M10430 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø4.30 L10mm, SP
V3-M10500 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø5 L10mm, SP
V3-M11330 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L11.50mm, NP
V3-M11390 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.90 L11.50mm, SP
V3-M11430 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø4.30 L11.50mm, SP
V3-M11500 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø5 L11.50mm, SP
V3-M13330 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L13mm, NP
Cat. No: List of products - Implants, Rev.26, Date: 07.08.2016, Page 7 of 7, File: RA/Technical File/List of
Products
Catalog Number Description
V3-M13390 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.90 L13mm, SP
V3-M13430 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø4.30 L13mm, SP
V3-M13500 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø5 L13mm, SP
V3-M16330 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.30 L16mm, NP
V3-M16390 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø3.90 L16mm, SP
V3-M16430 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø4.30 L16mm, SP
V3-M16500 Guided V3 coni. con. implant ø5 L16mm, SP